
Glenvar

Tennis: Boys Varsity Spring 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-08-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Wednesday, Mar 1, 2023

  Scrimmage  4:30PM  Cave Spring  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, Mar 7, 2023

  Scrimmage  4:30PM  Away vs. Hidden Valley  Hidden Valley High

School 


 

       

Monday, Mar 13, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Salem  Salem Civic Center 


 

       

Tuesday, Mar 14, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Lord

Botetourt 

Lord Botetourt High

School 


 

       

Tuesday, Mar 21, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Lord Botetourt  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Thursday, Mar 23, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Northside  Northside High school 


 

         (Rescheduled from 03-24-

23)

Friday, Mar 24, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Northside  Northside High school 


 

         (Rescheduled to 03-23-23)

Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Northside  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, Apr 11, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Carroll County  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Thursday, Apr 13, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Salem  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Monday, Apr 17, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Alleghany  Clifton Middle School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 21, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Floyd County  Glenvar High School 
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Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Radford  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 28, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Carroll

County 

Carroll County High

School 


 

       

Friday, May 5, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Alleghany  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, May 9, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Floyd County  Floyd County High

School 


 

       

Friday, May 12, 2023

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Radford  Radford High School 
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